12
Fiber optic patch cords need to be produced to the highest quality standards in order to
guarantee a perfect network performance, which depends on the following three factors:
1.  Connector type
2.  Cable quality
3.  Manufacturing quality
E-tec Interconnect Ltd only chooses the highest quality connector and cable types. Besides
we have a very long term experience in manufacturing high quality fiber optic cable assemblies

Standard Patch Cords
Duplex Multimode
ORDERING CODE STRUCTURE
 -  /  -  /  -  - xx.xM
Length in meters
FPC: Fiber Patch Cord (standard – not armored)
FRB: Fiber Reduced Bend Patch Cord (not armored)
E2: E2000, FC: FC, LC: LC, MF: MPO female,
MT: MTRJ, MU: MU, SC: SC, ST: ST plug
PC: ultra polished
E2: E2000, FC: FC, LC: LC, MF: MPO female,
MT: MTRJ, MU: MU, SC: SC, ST: ST plug
PC: ultra polished
5: OM2 50/125
3: OM3 50/125
4: OM4 enhanced 50/125µm
1: 1.8mm, 2: 2.0mm,
3: 3.0mm
Fxx SC PC SC PC 5 2 D
Cable length:  Replace “xx.x” by cable length in meter
(example: 07.0 = 7 meter cable)
Standard cable lengths: 1, 2, 3, 5 & 10 meters (others on demand)
Cable diameter: standard = 2.00mm (1.80mm for MTRJ)
3.00mm = on request
Color: OM2  = Orange (standard)
OM3 = Aqua Blue (standard)
OM4 = Magenta (standard)
OPTIONS
LC: always with clip,
C:   clip on LC & SC connectors,
A:   without clip on one side only
      (clip on LC or SC connector)
D:  without clip on both sides
Other colors = on request
FIber OptIc patch cable assemblIes